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NAME [ ROLE COUNTRY PORT OFFICE PHONE MOBILE PHONE E-MAIL
Aswin Noordermeer | Inspector Netherlands | Rotterdam +31 6 53 337522 noordermeer_aswin@itf.org.uk
Debbie Klein | Inspector Netherlands | Rotterdam +316 53 182 734 klein_debbie@itf.org.uk
Gijs Mol | Inspector Netherlands | Rotterdam +3162289 08 77 mol_gijs@itf.org.uk
Grahame McLaren | Inspector New Zealand | Wellington +64 4 801 7613 +64 21292 1782 mclaren_grahame@itf.org.uk
Henry Akinrolabu | Inspector Nigeria Lagos +234 803 835 9368 +234 803 835 9368 akinrolabu_henry@itf.org.uk
Angelica Gjestrum | Coordinator Norway Oslo +47 22 82 58 24 +47 977 29 357 gjestrum_angelica@itf.org.uk
Erling C Ween | Inspector Norway Oslo +47 22 825 825 +47 90 50 6084 ewee@sjomannsforbundet.no
Tore Steine | Inspector Norway Bergen +47 55 23 00 59 +47 907 68 115 steine_tore@itf.org.uk
Truls M Vik Steder | Inspector Norway Porsgrunn +47 3554 82 40 +47 90 98 04 87 steder_truls@itf.org.uk
Yngve Lorentsen | Inspector Norway Tromso +47 (0) 77 69 93 46 +47 (0) 41401222 lorentsen_yngve@itf.org.uk
Luis Carlos Fruto | Inspector Panama Cristobal +507 315 1904 +507 6617 8525 fruto_luis@itf.org.uk
Joselito Pedaria | Inspector Philippines Cebu City +63 32 256 16 72 +63 920 9700 168 pedaria_joselito@itf.org.uk
Rodrigo Aguinaldo | Inspector Philippines Manila +63 2 536 8287 +63 917 8111 763 aguinaldo_rodrigo@itf.org.uk
Adam Mazurkiewicz | Inspector Poland Szczecin +48 91 4239707 +48 501 539329 mazurkiewicz_adam@itf.org.uk
Grzegorz Daleki | Inspector Poland Gdynia/Gdansk +48 58 6616096 +48 514 430 374 daleki_grzegorz@itf.org.uk
Jodo de Deus Gomes Pires | Inspector Portugal Lisbon +35121 391 8181 +351 91 936 4885 pires_joao@itf.org.uk
Felipe Garcia Cortijo | Inspector Puerto Rico San Juan +1 787 999 8130 +1787 410 1344 garcia_felipe@itf.org.uk
Adrian Mihalcioiu | Inspector Romania Constanta +40 241 618 587 +40 722 248 828 mihalcioiu_adrian@itf.org.uk
Kirill Pavlov | Inspector Russia St. Petersburg  +7 812 718 6380 +7 911 929 04 26 pavlov_kirill@itf.org.uk
Olga Ananina | Inspector Russia Novorossiysk +7 8617 612556 +7 9887 621232 ananina_olga@itf.org.uk
Petr Osichansky | Inspector Russia Vladivostock +7 4232 512 485 +7 914 790 6485 osichansky_petr@itf.org.uk
Sergey Fishov | Coordinator Russia St Petersburg +7 812 718 6380 +7 911 096 9383 fishov_sergey@itf.org.uk
Vadim Mamontov | Inspector Russia Kaliningrad +7 4012 656 840/475 +7 9062 38 68 58 mamontov_vadim@itf.org.uk
Mouhamed Diagne | Contact Senegal Dakar +221 775364071 +221 775364071 syndmarine@gmail.com
Seydina Keita | Contact Senegal Dakar +221 776926408 fatima200817@live.fr
Daniel Tan Keng Hui | Contact Singapore Singapore +65 6379 5660 +65 9616 5983 daniel_tan@seacare.com.sg
Gwee Guo Duan | Contact Singapore Singapore +65 6390 1611 +65 9823 4979 duan_gwee@itf.org.uk
Cassiem Augustus | Inspector South Africa | Cape Town +27 21461 9410 +27 82 773 6366 augustus_cassiem@itf.org.uk
Sprite Zungu | Coordinator South Africa Durban +27 31 706 0036 +27 827 73 63 67 zungu_sprite@itf.org.uk
Gonzalo Galan Fernandez | Inspector Spain Las Palmas +34 638809166 galan_gonzalo@itf.org.uk
Joan Mas Garcia | Inspector Spain Barcelona +34 93 481 27 66 +34 629 302 503 mas_joan@itf.org.uk
Jose M Ortega | Coordinator Spain Algeciras +34 956 657 046 +34 699 436 503 ortega_jose@itf.org.uk
Juan Ramon Garcia | Inspector Spain Valencia +34 96 367 06 45 +34 628 565 184 garcia_juan@itf.org.uk
Luz Baz | Inspector Spain Vigo +34 986 221 177 +34 660 682 164 baz_luz@itf.org.uk
Mohamed Arrachedi | Inspector Spain Bilbao +34 944 93 5659 +34 629 419 007 arrachedi_mohamed@itf.org.uk
Ranjan Perera | Inspector Sri Lanka Colombo +94 112 583040 +94 773 147005 perera_ranjan@itf.org.uk
Annica Barning | Coordinator Sweden Stockholm +46 70 57 49 714 barning_annica@itf.org.uk
Fredrik Bradd | Inspector Sweden Umea +46 10 4803103 +46 761006445 bradd_fredrik@itf.org.uk
Goran Larsson [ Inspector Sweden Gothenburg +46 10 480 3114 +46 70 626 7788 larsson_goran@itf.org.uk
Goran Nilsson | Assistant Coordinator Sweden Gothenburg +46 10 480 31 21 +46 76 100 65 12 nilsson_goran@itf.org.uk
Haakan Andre | Inspector Sweden Norrkoping +46 8 791 4100 +46 70 574 2223 andre_hakan@itf.org.uk
Sven Save | Inspector Sweden Helsingborg +46 70 57 49 713 save_sven@itf.org.uk
Sanders Chang | Inspector Taiwan, China | Taichung +886 2658 4514 +886 955 415 705 chang_sanders@itf.org.uk
Tse-Ting Tu | Inspector Taiwan, China | Kaoshiung +886 7 5212380 +886 988513979 tu_tse-ting@itf.org.uk
Franck Kokou Séyram Akpossi | Contact Togo Lome +228 90 04 24 07 +228 99 50 53 35 paxhominibus@hotmail.com
Muzaffer Civelek | Inspector Turkey Istanbul +90 216 4945175 +90 535 663 3124 civelek_muzaffer@itf.org.uk
Nataliya Yefrimenko | Inspector Ukraine Odessa +380 482 429 901 +380 50 336 6792 yefrimenko_nataliya@itf.org.uk
Barbara Shipley | Inspector United States of America Baltimore/Norfolk +1 757 622 1892 +1202 412 8422 shipley_barbara@itf.org.uk

Dwayne Boudreaux

Coordinator

United States of America New Orleans

+1 504 442 1556

boudreaux_dwayne@itf.org.uk

Enrico Esopa

Coordinator

United States of America New York +1 201 434 6000 (ext 240)

+1201 417 2805

esopa_enrico@itf.org.uk

Jeff Engels | Coordinator United States of America Seattle - Tacoma +1 360 379 4038 +1 206 3312134 engels_jeff@itf.org.uk
John Metcalfe | Contact United States of America Portland, Maine — Boston +1 207 785 4531 [ +1 207 691 5253 metcalfe_john@itf.org.uk
Lila Smith | Inspector United States of America Seattle - Tacoma +1 206 533 0995 +1 206 818 1195 smith_lila@itf.org.uk
Martin D. Larson | Inspector United States of America Portland +1503 347 7775 larson_martin@itf.org.uk
Michael Baker | Contact United States of America Cleveland +1 216 781 7816 +1 440 667 5031 baker_michael@itf.org.uk
Shwe Tun Aung | Inspector United States of America Houston +1 713 659 5152 +1713 447 0438 aung_shwe@itf.org.uk
Stefan Mueller-Dombois | Inspector United States of America LA - South California +1 562 493 8714 +1562 673 9786 mueller_stefan@itf.org.uk
Tony Sacco | Inspector United States of America Morehead City +1 910 859 8222 +1910 859 3153 sacco_tony@itf.org.uk
Tony Sasso [ Inspector United States of America Port Canaveral +1 321 784 0686 +1 321258 8217 sasso_tony@itf.org.uk
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SRI Survey:

Seafarers and the Criminal Law
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SEAFARERS'

RIGHTS

international centre for
advancing the legal
protection of seafarers

SRI Survey Findings

Seafarers who had faced

criminal charges:

91% no interpretation

90% no legal representation
88% rights not explained

80% felt intimidated or threatened

46% reluctant to cooperate fully in
casualty and accident investigations

SEAFARERS’ RIGHTS INTERNATIONAL
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81% CONSIDERED NOT
TREATED FAIRLY

85% CONCERNED ABOUT
CRIMINALIZATION

CRIMINAL CHARGES

8%

of seafarers

24%

of masters

T:+44 (0) 20 7940 9320 F:+44 (0) 20 7940 9224

2Ru5c0160H 206050000:328¢
Beqregmacemanta(ed et
moopSendeanntgadesolBi 3mod
sppeoogiyecys, eoglaticoogel
P 05c3memntiad: o?[::?c;[:ﬂc :&S
emaqo:o(?omoom@ 2060500008
e0g0g0pe0iRs, 20B[§EGeRca0d
R5goSB: 9Sgamiondmniadcood
680051

recSoRd, piciinSiEbecss
o5 SRI website: legal database §, app
6032306050000:603)
BuSenapuSeoy  empci0eazs,
206055200:60303  09pSe00005des
9eaR30R05
33J05320005q:gag0l 02051
Dgooombeoy  egecieoyl
CQIEPLS:R$]|0C0!  FIBCOD
3Ceagl 0paoeuilatiodmm(oS e
(0B:aee(3plimepecy(sooy g§06s
Qg §PeO05EP0E3I  Ea083:68,03
Sodsmepageoyl  paRgeIReq:y,
MLC 2006 oqc;oam.ﬁ;@p?&q]cﬁeog

&
206022020208

’] N N

39@61:0 C?:)D(Y)C:
=

80@3

N < 9 < C o
0’] OCO’] [eploN]]] GGDQJ(DSQC\)(Y)G(YO)O?

060300006038, 2969500001305
o2pudeny  3Y§0eq:adg|coyaes]
ST QR SO ¥

N C '] <
GQOOC&(DG§O [eplob]]]

www.seafarersrights.org

POG3EEEE$,00520050% :390239@9

sqgejmdensaial  oydeordodd
app 0? 322939 E@ 2060500008 3:;§c

36426035,0052005(8:  0yS:0q€6§
YOy MEPOO0&IM  ©4,65,6935.3,
0p5:000:0) SRI ), ©4,667R§60503
sp3p88Eclonudn
o[mpeaniacme
0602503 860B8iecpadm 069
MO JOO§ §0¢D CDOGE0IO)
00363200(66B: jo epmozieo
cliodrooenieogd, 320330060303
280 3:00p5(8:8:¢1 Q0568
oéudo€mazt:  m(mbiendgeny
036q2002:000:0] 02051

6201603320305
ap0cg:g€  I@a0ETPOS:{EEE020008
»ed 588038:43(g0ramen:(0B:0)
Bgegal  Jool  9s0m03E:00

< N N N ’]
aommmc\?oc;aoocagozq?oo Il

[Gepdeono

IS NS
OC(\)OOE)C(D

SRI §, 005055351 legal database &

N ¢ O O N N N

R DG ACAN SIS OC“‘P‘D@@&

95§ SRl app 02 download opg,

30305 www.seafarersrights.org o3
N N Qo ¢co¢ ’] <
oleqpadenranadad&calonadi




GU):(Y)E:GS].:I

“?J‘? e ‘?C

3206V .60.

A BROADER VISION OF SEAFARER WELLBEING:

SURVEY OF ITF MARITIME AFFILIATES
ON HIV/AIDS, HEALTH AND
WELLBEING
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